
pixel value
CT-value (1/cm)

0
0

255
15.7782

lo
g(

pi
xe

ls
)

1
29

83
08

80
0

101026a/101026ad_113

193

pixel value
CT-value (1/cm)

0
0

255
15.7782

lo
g(

pi
xe

ls
)

1
32

49
90

46
6

101026d/101026ad_117

199

pixel value
CT-value (1/cm)

0
0

255
15.7782

lo
g(

pi
xe

ls
)

1
29

75
62

80
5

101026a/101026an_113

193

pixel value
CT-value (1/cm)

0
0

255
15.7782

lo
g(

pi
xe

ls
)

1
32

21
55

37
5

101026n/101026an_116

194

pixel value
CT-value (1/cm)

0
0

255
6.88548

lo
g(

pi
xe

ls
)

1
31

85
69

40
9

101026e/101026eh_127

209

pixel value
CT-value (1/cm)

0
0

255
6.88548

lo
g(

pi
xe

ls
)

1
32

42
24

54
3

101026h/101026eh_134

217

pixel value
CT-value (1/cm)

0
0

255
6.88548

lo
g(

pi
xe

ls
)

1
25

09
54

49
6

101026e/101026el_127

209

pixel value
CT-value (1/cm)

0
0

255
6.88548

lo
g(

pi
xe

ls
)

1
25

57
93

78
1

101026l/101026el_134

211

101026/101026[a,d,n,e,h,l]/101026??_1_hg.obj


